Egyptian Event Europe (Specific Origin)

Disseldorf,

Germany
27 Aug 2017, Amateur Class Junior
Stallions
Position Horse Score
1st Name: AZEEM AL 124.7
AQABA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
2nd Name: ABBUDIN AL o
AQABA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.N.

A4 18.00
17.50
17.50
SISa N 17.50

(®3col 16.00

MOVE RE:R:10)

F.S.

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

D.A. M.V. S.S.

18.00
18.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

No detailed scorecard available
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